
Pořadí číslo jméno M,Ž, J TEAM SIL, MTB čas

1 47 Jan Fišnar M ASZ Trutnov SIL 1:19:23 1980

2 24 Pavel Kwiecien M TJ Jiskra Jaroměř SIL 1:20:33 1983

3 17 Marek Joska M HSK SIL 1:21:49 1991

4 28 Petr Holub M Kasper Swix team SIL 1:22:45 1966

5 45 Jan Kulhánek M UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ SIL 1:23:28 1985

6 4 Roman Semerák M SK Pod Dubem SIL 1:27:52

7 33 Pavel Svozil M Cyklo depo SIL 1:27:54 1980

8 39 Adam Tůma M žádný SIL 1:29:05 1998

9 23 Robert Klaus M SC Praha Šerm SIL 1:29:20 2003

10 16 Monika Joska Ž HSK SIL 1:29:38 1990

11 15 Jan Šípek M Trutnov SIL 1:30:13 1983

12 31 Tomáš Švihálek M Cyklo depo SIL 1:30:46 1963

13 46 Pavel Dobiášovský M UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ SIL 1:32:00 1981

14 44 Tondano Kalojíros M UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ SIL 1:34:45 1968

15 3 David Pilař M SK Pod Dubem SIL 1:35:39 1972

16 5 Libor Král M SK Pod Dubem SIL 1:35:56 1970

17 7 Darek Rudiš M Unicredit Bank SIL 1:36:02 2003

18 2 Jiří Hájek M Bowling Pec MTB 1:36:08 1973

19 30 Petr Polák M Cyklo depo SIL 1:36:49 1963

20 6 Pavel Rudiš M Unicredit Bank SIL 1:37:06

21 18 Martin Valášek M Cykloporg SIL 1:37:27 1972

22 20 Václav Klaus M cyklotrenink.com SIL 1:40:46 1969

23 38 Petr Tůma M žádný SIL 1:41:01 1970

24 40 David Chalupa M Penzion Koula SIL 1:41:50 1975

25 9 Jiří Podlipný M Kola Šír Bělohrad SIL 1:43:54 1977

26 48 Martin Hrodek M žádný SIL 1:44:21 1999

27 41 Stanislav Babiš M Penzion Koula SIL 1:45:11 1961

28 22 Jan Klaus M cyklotrenink.com SIL 1:52:25 1974

29 1 Pavel Makovička M Bowling Pec MTB 1:52:32 1971

30 32 Jaromír Šolc sen. M Port MTB 1:55:19 1966

31 27 Petr Tomášek M žádný SIL 1:58:17 1990

32 37 Ondřej Berger M BPP MTB 1:58:51 2002

33 26 Tomáš Krejčí M Kaktus SIL 1:58:58 1976

34 21 Vojtěch Klaus M Insider cycling team SIL 2:01:43 1997

35 14 Luboš Kavalíř M Flexi MTB 2:02:24 1972

36 8 Miroslav Hofman M Dynafit SIL 2:06:34 1977

37 67 Alan Tomášek M Relax park SIL 2:06:34 1967

38 19 Ivo Hulínský M Cykloporg SIL 2:07:57 1971

39 29 Ladislav Kršek M Bajk Žalov SIL 2:11:28 1969

40 13 Natálie Zemanová Ž Bája tým SIL 2:13:01 1999

41 12 Jiří Baer M Bája tým SIL 2:13:02 1956

42 42 Jan Jaka M Bajk Žalov SIL 2:18:09 1969
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Celkové pořadí



43 36 Matěj Berger M BPP MTB 2:20:34 2004

44 25 Míťa Kopecký M Kaktus MTB 2:23:10 1961

45 43 Roman Koula M Penzion Koula SIL 2:26:09 1962

46 49 Ruda Kuželka M Penzion Koula SIL 2:26:09 1961

47 34 Jaromír Šolc jr. M Port MTB 2:50:09 1998

48 35 Antonín Šolc JUN Port MTB 2:50:09 2009



Pořadí startovní číslo Jméno Čas

1 47 Jan Fišnar M 1:19:23 ASZ Trutnov SIL 1980

2 24 Pavel Kwiecien M 1:20:33 Jiskra Jaroměř SIL 1983

3 17 Marek Joska M 1:21:49 HSK SIL 1991

4 28 Petr Holub M 1:22:45 Kasper Swix team SIL 1966

5 45 Jan Kulhánek M 1:23:28 Unlimited Km trading cz SIL 1985

6 4 Roman Semerák M 1:27:52 SK pod dubem SIL 1975

7 33 Pavel Svozil M 1:27:54 Cyklo depo SIL 1980

8 39 Adam Tůma M 1:29:05 žádný SIL 1998

9 23 Robert Klaus M 1:29:20 SC Praha Šerm SIL 2003

10 15 Jan Šípek M 1:30:13 Trutnov SIL 1983

11 31 Tomáš Švihálek M 1:30:46 Cyklo depo SIL 1963

12 46 Pavel Dobiášovský M 1:32:00 Unlimited Km trading cz SIL 1981

13 44 Tondano Kalojíros M 1:34:45 Unlimited Km trading cz SIL 1968

14 3 David Pilař M 1:35:39 SK pod dubem SIL 1972

15 5 Libor Král M 1:35:56 SK pod dubem SIL 1970

16 7 Darek Rudiš M 1:36:02 Unicredit Bank SIL 2003

17 30 Petr Polák M 1:36:49 Cyklo depo SIL 1963

18 6 Pavel Rudiš M 1:37:06 Unicredit Bank SIL

19 18 Martin Valášek M 1:37:27 Cyklo org. SIL 1972

20 20 Václav Klaus M 1:40:46 cyklotrenink.com SIL 1969

21 38 Petr Tůma M 1:41:01 žádný SIL 1970

22 40 David Chalupa M 1:41:50 Penzion Koula SIL 1975

23 9 Jiří Podlipný M 1:43:54 Kola Šír Bělohrad SIL 1977

24 48 Martin Hrodek M 1:44:21 žádný SIL 1999

25 41 Stanislav Babiš M 1:45:11 Penzion Koula SIL 1961

26 22 Jan Klaus M 1:52:25 cyklotrenink.com SIL 1974

27 27 Petr Tomášek M 1:58:17 žádný SIL 1990

28 26 Tomáš Krejčí M 1:58:58 Kaktus SIL 1976

29 21 Vojtěch Klaus M 2:01:43 Insider cycling team SIL 1997

30 8 Miroslav Hofman M 2:06:34 Dynafit SIL 1977

31 67 Alan Tomášek M 2:06:34 Relax park SIL 1967

32 19 Ivo Hulínský M 2:07:57 Cyklo org. SIL 1971

33 29 Ladislav Kršek M 2:11:28 Bajk Žalov SIL 1969

34 12 Jiří Baer M 2:13:02 Bája tým SIL 1956

35 42 Jan Jaka M 2:18:09 Bajk Žalov SIL 1969

36 43 Roman Koula M 2:26:09 Penzion Koula SIL 1962

37 49 Ruda Kuželka M 2:26:09 Penzion KOula SIL 1961

Sil muži



Pořadí startovní číslo Jméno Čas

1 2 Jiří Hájek M 1:36:08 Bowling Pec MTB 1973

2 1 Pavel Makovička M 1:52:32 Bowling Pec MTB 1971

3 32 Jaromír Šolc sen. M 1:55:19 Port MTB 1966

4 37 Ondřej Berger M 1:58:51 BPP MTB 2002

5 14 Luboš Kavalíř M 2:02:24 Flexi MTB 1972

6 36 Matěj Berger M 2:20:34 BPP MTB 2004

7 25 Míťa Kopecký M 2:23:10 Kaktus MTB 1961

8 34 Jaromír Šolc jr. M 2:50:09 Port MTB 1998

MTB muži



Pořadí startovní číslo Jméno Čas

1. 16 Monika Joska Ž 1:29:38 HSK SIL 1990

2. 13 Natálie Zemanová Ž 2:13:01 Bája tým SIL 1999

Sil ženy



Pořadí startovní číslo Jméno Čas

1 35 Antonín Šolc JUN 2:50:09 Port MTB 2009

Junioři 


